
 
skills 

Singing (Professional) Firearms, Martial Arts, Free-diving, Yoga 
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
Waterfront Theatre College 
 
 
 
ISTD 
 

LTCL Speech and Drama – Trinity College London 
LTCL Musical Theatre – Trinity College London 
LTCL Teaching in Speech and Drama – Trinity College 
London 
Dance training in Funk - Advanced, Tap - Advanced, Modern 
Intermediate, Jazz - Advanced 

2011 

 
EXPERIENCE 

 
FILM 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
DIE ONTWAKING 
ROUGH SILK 
WINDSTIL 
WILDERNIS 

Lisa Sweeney Dir Johnny Breedt 
Asia (Female Lead) 
Hannah Dir Greg Bakker 
Meisie Dir David Platt 

2014 
2014 
2013 
2012 

 
TELEVISION 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
7DE LAAN Elaine 2015/2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NATASHA DRYDEN 
06 JANUARY 1989 

ACTOR Y  PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Y HEIGHT 1.63 
V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Brown 
DANCER Y WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Yes 
MC N EYE COLOUR Hazel 
SINGER Y PANTS 32/8 
VOCAL RANGE:                            Soprano / Alto SHIRT S 
READ SHEET MUSIC: N DRESS / SUIT 8 
INSTRUMENTS: Piano Chords / Djembe drums BRA SIZE 32B 

 SHOE 5 
CREW EXPERIENCE: Casting Director, Sound 
and Lighting Design & Technician ETHNICITY Caucasian 

 DRIVERS LICENSE                    Y 
ACCENTS:               American, British, Southern WORK VISA  

 VALID PASSPORT                    Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 
Afrikaans X X X IMDB	
  NAME:                                  Natasha Dryden  
    Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE: Natasha Dryden Actress 
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE: 

    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:  

    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE): 



THEATRE 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
DIE VROU UIT DIE SEE 
ALICE IN WONDERLAND 
HANSEL AND GRETAL 
LONG STREET NIGHTS 
I AM WHAT I AM 
JACK AND THE BEANSTALK 
SE MY ALLES 
HAIRSPRAY 
FUGE’D     
MY (D) US TOUCH 
CLOWNING AROUND   

Hilde Wangel Dir Henry Milne  
Alice Dir Fred Abrahamse 
Gretal Dir Fred Abrahamse 
Mia Dir Nicky Rebelo 
Missy (Actor & Singer) Dir Garth Tavares 
Lead Dir Cheri-Lee Blackie 
Karlien 
Penny Pingleton Dir Paul Grifiths  
Actor 
Actor 
Actor 

2016/2017 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2011 
2011 
2011 

 
 

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 
PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
ALTERNATIVE FM Drive Time Presenter 2013 
 

OTHER EXPERIENCE 
AWARDS 
2010: Best overall performance in Drama, Waterfront Theatre College 
2011: Best Actress Award, Waterfront Theatre College 
2011: Best Overall Performance in Drama and Musical Theatre, Waterfront Theatre College 
 
 
 


