NATASHA DRYDEN

06 JANUARY 1989

ACTOR	Υ
PRESENTER	Y
V/O ARTIST	Y
DANCER	Y
MC	N
SINGER	Υ
VOCAL RANGE:	Soprano / Alto
READ SHEET MUSIC:	N
INSTRUMENTS: Piano Chords	s / Djembe drums

CREW EXPERIENCE: Casting Director, Sound and Lighting Design & Technician

ACCENTS:

Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	X	X	Х
Afrikaans	Х	X	Х



TALENT-ETC

Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
Email: info@talent-etc.co.za
Nebsite: www.talent-etc.co.za

PERSONAL DETAIL	.s
HEIGHT	1.63
HAIR COLOUR	Brown
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Yes
EYE COLOUR	Hazel
PANTS	32/8
SHIRT	S
DRESS / SUIT	8
BRA SIZE	32B
SHOE	5
ETHNICITY	Caucasian
DRIVERS LICENSE	Υ
WORK VISA	
VALID PASSPORT	Y

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING
IMDB NAME: Natasha Dryden
FACEBOOK FAN PAGE: Natasha Dryden Actress
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:
TWITTER HANDLE:
OTHER (WEBSITE):

SKILLS

Singing (Professional) Firearms, Martial Arts, Free-diving, Yoga

American, British, Southern

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
Waterfront Theatre College	LTCL Speech and Drama – Trinity College London	2011
	LTCL Musical Theatre – Trinity College London	
	LTCL Teaching in Speech and Drama – Trinity College	
	London	
ISTD	Dance training in Funk - Advanced, Tap - Advanced, Modern	
	Intermediate, Jazz - Advanced	

EXPERIENCE

FILM			
	PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
	DIE ONTWAKING	Lisa Sweeney Dir Johnny Breedt	2014
	ROUGH SILK	Asia (Female Lead)	2014
	WINDSTIL	Hannah Dir Greg Bakker	2013
	WILDERNIS	Meisie Dir David Platt	2012

TELEVISION		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
7DE LAAN	Elaine	2015/2019

THEATRE		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
DIE VROU UIT DIE SEE	Hilde Wangel Dir Henry Milne	2016/2017
ALICE IN WONDERLAND	Alice Dir Fred Abrahamse	2014
HANSEL AND GRETAL	Gretal Dir Fred Abrahamse	2013
LONG STREET NIGHTS	Mia Dir Nicky Rebelo	2013
I AM WHAT I AM	Missy (Actor & Singer) Dir Garth Tavares	2012
JACK AND THE BEANSTALK	Lead Dir Cheri-Lee Blackie	2012
SE MY ALLES	Karlien	2012
HAIRSPRAY	Penny Pingleton Dir Paul Grifiths	2011
FUGE'D	Actor	2011
MY (D) US TOUCH	Actor	2011
CLOWNING AROUND	Actor	2011

CORPORATE /	VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK	
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR
ALTERNATIVE FM	Drive Time Presenter	2013

OTHER EXPERIENCE
AWARDS
2010: Best overall performance in Drama, Waterfront Theatre College

2011: Best Actress Award, Waterfront Theatre College

2011: Best Overall Performance in Drama and Musical Theatre, Waterfront Theatre College